
Beverly Show, December 21, 2024 

Jumper Results 
Class Name/Type Open Poles 50 

Class Place No. Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

50 1 298 Martin Douzant Uranium BC 74.95 0 

50 1.5 280 Layla Rigling My Midnight Guard 94.913 0 

50 2 408 Tessa Holladay Beverly's Get Even 95.672 0 

50 2.5 420 Dustin Craig Rocky 110.806 0 

50 3 292 Naomi Bertheussen Tawny Tiger 134.663 0 

50 3.5 407 Lauren Gillen Raging Moon 135.66 0 

50 4 272 Layla Hassan Back Bay's Face Value 149.439 0 

50 4.5 272 Layla Hassan Back Bay's Face Value 163.97 0 

50 5 273 Maysa Qutub Jasper 144.343 1 

50 5.5 261 Chloe Luyties My Blueberry Rain 144.455 1 

50 6 292 Naomi Bertheussen Tawny Tiger 158.449 1 

50 6.5 273 Maysa Qutub Jasper no time, refusals 

50 285 Tara Planeta Romanus Titus Maximus off course 

50 293 Brittany Hertzog 

Class Name  - Type Open Cross Rails 51 

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

51 1 298 Martin Douzant Uranium BC 67.218 0 

51 1.5 388 Blair Howard Waffles 67.259 0 

51 2 297 Hayden Kling Roo 68.709 0 

51 2.5 371 Trinity Gibbs Roguey Pogey 74.314 0 

51 3 263 Madeleine Guthrie Uncatchable 74.346 0 

51 3.5 263 Madeleine Guthrie Uncatchable 76.641 0 

51 4 279 Zoe Heydt The Mighty Jack-O-
Lantern 

79.298 0 

51 4.5 393 Andrea Kling Tuck 80.177 0 

51 5 271 Judy Weston Casey-Dilla 81.293 0 

51 5.5 383 Michelle Kling Kola 81.508 0 

51 6 414 Rachael Glaws Olaf 81.594 0 
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51 6.5 440 Brynn Sprinkle Picadoon 83.896 0 

51 7 388 Blair Howard Waffles 85.07 0 

51 7.5 280 Layla Rigling My Midnight Guard 85.265 0 

51 8 303 Daniel Machado Biggie smalls 90.36 0 

51 8.5 421 Rachel Golding Lokia 92.552 0 

51 9 420 Dustin Craig Rocky 93.369 0 

51 9.5 261 Chloe Luyties My Blueberry Rain 96.619 0 

51 10 421 Rachel Golding Lokia 102.373 0 

51 10.5 407 Lauren Gillen Raging Moon 133.018 0 

51 11 271 Judy Weston Casey-Dilla 101.314 1 

51 11.5 371 Trinity Gibbs Roguey Pogey 109.644 2 

51 12 303 Daniel Machado Biggie smalls no score  

51 12.5 275 Olivia Homeyer Vegas no score refusals  

51  279 Zoe Heydt The Mighty Jack-O-
Lantern 

off course  

51  275 Olivia Homeyer Vegas off course  

51  263 Madeleine Guthrie Uncatchable   

       

       

   Class Name/Type Puddle Jumper 2’-2’3” -f 52  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

52 1 386 Raegan Grogg Jiggy 55.626 0 

52 2 422 Maddie Rose geez louise 56.234 0 

52 3 266 Erin Lavey George 43 58.475 0 

52 4 373 Gracie Papaj Raine 60.281 0 

52 5 440 Brynn Sprinkle Picadoon 64.798 0 

52 6 294 Jacquelin Gallagher Penny Pincher 66.023 0 

52 7 399 Alyssa Whitfield Samira Delux 66.962 0 

52 8 363 Joe DeSantis Jaxson 67.81 0 

52 9 268 Emmett Galison Brown Eyed Girl  73.457 0 

52 10 379 Bailey Chamberland My Better Half 74.538 0 

52 11 282 Isabella Mostashari Bagatelle 83.283 1 

52 12 367 Ann De Michele Reflection 69.654 2 

52  364 Addison Burke Nugget 44.51 /ns  

52  390 Heaven Sisk Marsh Run Kings Ransom no score  

52  418 Addison Thompson Runnability no score  

52  411 Addi Mitchell As no score  

52  376 Blair Howard Willy no score  

52  269 Abby Kreps One Love no score  

52  265 Evelyn Blazer Casper no score  

52  262 Kathryn Meek Vegas no score  
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   Class Name/Type Puddle Jumper 2’-2’3”  -p 53  

Class Place Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

53 1 422 Maddie Rose geez louise 38.69 / 16.609 0 

53 2 373 Gracie Papaj Raine 39.53 / 18.109 0 

53 3 266 Erin Lavey George 43 42.66/19.918 0 

53 4 363 Joe DeSantis Jaxson 46.06 1 

53 5 376 Blair Howard Willy 53.31 1 

53 6 262 Kathryn Meek Vegas 58.5 1 

53 7 379 Bailey Chamberland My Better 60.03 1 

53 8 294 Jacquelin Gallagher Penny Pincher 63.75 1 

53  418 Addison Thompson Runnability no score  

53  376 Blair Howard Willy no score  

53  390 Heaven Sisk Marsh Run Kings Ransom no score  

53  399 Alyssa Whitfield Samira Delux no score  

53  268 Emmett Galison Brown Eyed Girl no score  

53  269 Abby Kreps One Love no score  

53  394 Marley Roberts Panache no score  

53  364 Addison Burke Nugget no score  

53  411 Addi Mitchell As no score  

53  267 Mila Yetki Castaway no score  

53  303 Daniel Machado Biggie Smalls no score  

53  282 Bella Mostashari Bagatelle no score  

53  303 Daniel Machado Biggie Smalls no score  

53  394 Marley Roberts Panache no score  

53  422 Maddie Rose geez louise unjudged  

       

       

   Class Name  - Type Novice Jumper 2’3”– 2’6 -
f 

54  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

54 1 265 Evelyn Blazer Casper 54.385 0 

54 2 386 Raegan Grogg Jiggy 54.88 0 

54 3 276 Ella Butler Eli 62.807 0 

54 4 264 Phoebe Guthrie Ciko 64.548 0 

54 5 299 Joe DeSantis First Syzygy QP 67.181 0 

54 6 281 Danta Thompson Qarisma 69.505 0 

54 7 267 Mila Yetki Castaway 73.787 0 

54 8 284 Emily Schurr All Star 78.447 0 

54 9 379 Bailey Chamberland My Better Half 79.778 0 



 
Beverly VHSA Hunter & Jumper Schooling Show, December 21, 2024 (con’t.) 

 

4 
 

54 10 266 Erin Lavey George 43 64.502 1 

54 11 392 Ella Genkinger Nuclear Code 71.974 1 

54 12 291 Morgan Johnston Peter Pan 74.722 1 

54 13 301 Martin Douzant Frame Nantucket S 75.594 1 

54 14 270 Karli Johnson First Class Flirt no score  

54 15 379 Bailey Chamberland My Better Half no score  

       

   Class Name  - Type Novice Child/AA Jumper 
2’3”– 2’6” -p 

55  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

55 1 265 Evelyn Blazer Casper 36.12 / 18.488 0 

55 2 276 Ella Butler Eli 41.25/19.087 0 

55 3 284 Emily Schurr All Star 44.44 / 19.78 0 

55 4 379 Bailey Chamberland My Better Half 46.63 / 24.172 0 

55 5 267 Mila Yetki Castaway 51.06 / 26.516 0 

55 6 392 Ella Genkinger Nuclear Code 51.85 / 26.142 0 

55 7 264 Phoebe Guthrie Ciko 43.97 1 

55 8 281 Danta Thompson Qarisma 45.28 1 

55 9 270 Karli Johnson First Class Flirt 47.82 1 

55 10 386 Raegan Grogg Jiggy 37.59 / 17.361 1 

55 11 266 Erin Lavey George 43 43.25 /21.674 1 

55 12 299 Joe DeSantis First Syzygy QP 44.40 / 22.108  

55 13 291 Morgan Johnston Peter Pan 49.88/ 31.933  

55 14 308 Ann De Michele Little Deuce Coupe unjudged  

55 15 308 Ann De Michele Little Deuce Coupe unjudged  

       

   Class Novice Jumper 2’6”-3’ -f 56  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

56 1 301 Martin Douzant Frame Nantucket S 82.004 0 

56 2 295  Rickybobbi 65.31 3 

56 3      

56 4      

56 5      

56 6      

       

       

   Class Novice Child/AA Jumper 
2’6” -3’ -p 

57  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

57 1 295 Leah Jackson Rickybobbi 35.81 1 
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57 2      

57 3      

57 4      

57 5      

       

   Class Low Jumper 2’9” -f 58  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

58 1 404 Lauren SPeck Calea 57 59.36 0 

58 2      

58 3      

       

   Class Child/AA Jumper 2’9” - 
p/S 

59  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

59 1 404 Lauren SPeck Calea 57 56.34 1 

59 2 424   21.73 power / fell in speed 

59 3 404 Lauren SPeck Calea 57 Warm up  

59 4 289 Olivia Deaton Union Charm   

       

   Class Thoroughbred Jumper 2’9” -f 60  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

60 1 416 Shannon Flynn Impasta 60.21 1 

60 2      

60 3      

60 4      

       

   Class Thoroughbred Jumper 
2’9” - p/s 

61  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

61 1 416 Shannon Flynn Impasta 40.91p / 21.73s 0 

61 2 409 Grace O'Donovan Centuari Dreams 45.457p/29.885s 0 

61 3      

61 4      

       

   Class Low Jumper 3’–f 62  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

62 1 274 Emma Peritore Conquest Gladiator 59.914 0 

62 2 290 Sydney Pemberton Lugansk 71.079 0 

62 3      



 
Beverly VHSA Hunter & Jumper Schooling Show, December 21, 2024 (con’t.) 

 

6 
 

 4      

       

   Class Child/AA Jumper 3’– PS 
 

63  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

63 1 274 Emma Peritore Conquest Gladiator 37.72 1 

63 2 290 Sydney Pemberton Lugansk 39.25 1 

63 3 378 Kira Thornton Dancing Queen 39.53 1 

63 4 378 Kira Thornton Dancing Queen warm up  

       

   Class Schooling Jumper 3’3” – f 64  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

64 1 378 Kira Thornton Dancing Queen 57.343 0 

64 2 306 Caesar GonzÃ¡lez Sunshine girl 61.277 0 

64 3 294 Jacqueline Gallagher Penny Pincher 56.978 1 

64 4 290 Sydney Pemberton Lugansk 58.411 1 

64 5      

       

   Class Schooling Jumper 3’3” – 
P/S 

65  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

65 1 290 Sydney Pemberton Lugansk 37.03p/ 18.471s 0 

65 2 294 Jacqueline Gallagher Penny Pincher 41.94p 1 

65 3      

65 4      

65 5      

       

   Class Modified Jumper 3’6” – f 66  

Class Placi
ng 

Rider 
No. 

Rider Name Horse Name Time No. Fault 

66 1 306 Caesar GonzÃ¡lez Sunshine girl 59.985 0 

66 2      

66 3      

66 4      

66 5      
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Hunter Results 
Class 
No. 5 Class Name 

Pleasure GAYP 
Junior/Adult 

No. Entries 
Completed 5 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

5.1 409 Grace O'Donovan Centuari Dreams Junior  

5.2 305 Margaret Zinkel Play it cool Junior 

5.3 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

5.4 378 Kira Thornton Dancing Queen Adult 

5.5 302 Jennifer Ward West Request Adult 

       
Class 
No. 6 Class Name 

Pleasure W/T/C 
Junior/Adult 

No. Entries 
Completed 4 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

6.1 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

6.2 302 Jennifer Ward West Request Adult 

6.3 305 Margaret Zinkel Play it cool Junior  

6.4 378 Kira Thornton Dancing Queen Adult 

       
Class 
No. 106 Class Name Pleasure Division   

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

106.11 409 Grace O'Donovan Centuari Dreams Junior  

106.12 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

 

Class 
No. 

7 Class Name Jr. Eq. Flat 14U No. Entries 
Completed 

0 

Results Ride
r No. 

Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior U14 

7.1 290 Sydney Pemberton Lugansk Adult 

7.2 409 Grace O'Donovan Centuari 
Dreams 

U14 

7.3 411 Addison Mitchell As Junior 15-17 

7.4 390 Heaven Sisk Marsh Run Kings 
Ransom 

Adult 

7.5 285 Tara Planeta Romanus Titus 
Maximus 

Adult 

7.6      
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Class 
No. 10 Class Name Short Stirrup OF A No. Entries Completed 2 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior 

10.1 410 Sophia Corona Chakko Junior 

10.2 365 Caroline Mackenzie Carousel Junior 

      
Class 
No. 11 Class Name Short Stirrup OF B No. Entries Completed 2 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Jr/Sr 

11.1 410 Sophia Corona Chakko Junior 

11.2 365 Caroline Mackenzie Carousel Junior 

      
Class 
No. 12 Class Name SS US No. Entries Completed 0 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Jr/Sr 

12.1 365 Caroline Mackenzie Carousel Junior 

12.2 410 Sophia Corona Chakko Junior 

      
Class 
No. 112 Class Name 

Short Stirrup 
Division No. Entries Completed   

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Jr/Sr 

112.11 410 Sophia Corona Chakko Junior 

112.12 365 Caroline Mackenzie Carousel Junior 

 

Class 
No. 22 Class Name Low H 2' Course A 

No. Entries 
Completed 6 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior 

22.1 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Adult 

22.2 304 Daniel Machado Forget Me knot Junior 

22.3 305 Margaret Zinkel Play it cool Adult 

22.4 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

22.5 302 Jennifer Ward West Request Adult 

22.6 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

      
Class 
No. 23 Class Name Low H 2' Course B 

No. Entries 
Completed 6 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior 

23.1 302 Jennifer Ward West Request Adult 

23.2 304 Daniel Machado Forget Me knot Junior 

23.3 305 Margaret Zinkel Play it cool Adult 
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23.4 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

23.5 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

23.6 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Adult 

      
Class 
No. 24 Class Name Low H 2' US 

No. Entries 
Completed 4 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior 

24.1 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Adult 

24.2 304 Daniel Machado Forget Me knot Junior 

24.3 300 Mckenzie Gilesman Independence Adult 

24.4 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

      
Class 
No. 124 Class Name Schooling H Division 2'     

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Jr/Sr 

124.11 304 Daniel Machado Forget Me knot Junior 

124.12 302 Jennifer Ward West Request Adult 

 

Class 
No. 25 

Class 
Name 

Limit Hunter Over 
Fences  Course A No. Entries Completed 3 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

25.1 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

25.2 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Junior 

25.3 380 London Puckett 
Numeradoraâ€™s Diamond 
in the Rough Adult 

      
Class 
No. 26 

Class 
Name 

Limit Hunter Over 
Fences  Course B No. Entries Completed 3 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

26.1 380 London Puckett 
Numeradoraâ€™s Diamond 
in the Rough Adult 

26.2 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Junior 

26.3 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

      
Class 
No. 27 

Class 
Name Limit Hunter US No. Entries Completed 3 

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

27.1 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Junior 

27.2 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

27.3 380 London Puckett 
Numeradoraâ€™s Diamond 
in the Rough Adult 
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Class 
No. 127 

Class 
Name Limit Hunter Division     

Results 
Rider 
No. 

Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse Name Junior/Adult 

127.11 382 Ashleigh Pastor Clearly Junior 

127.12 381 Darcy Cowan Axtrex Adult 

 

  




